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01:32 11-25 Road Hazard                                      2509250001
Occurred at Rodden Rd/North Oaks Rd. ON RODDEN BEFORE THE CURVE - LRG TRIM BLKING THE 
RDWAY  - ADVD RP DISPATCH WOULD CONT CHP.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

01:38 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2509250002
Occurred on E F St. POA: GEN MOTION DETECTOR////RESET @ 0136//ATC KH.  Disposition: False Alarm.

03:23 10-61 Silent Alarm                                     2509250004
Occurred on S Yosemite Av. POA: GUARD STN PED DOORS//UNK RESET//HAVE AUDIO OF WHAT 
SOUNDS LIKE AIR FLOWING - NEG VIDEO////UTL KH.  Disposition: False Alarm.

03:49 Repossessed Vehicle                                    2509250005
Occurred on Gold Rush Ct. WHI HYUNDAI SONOTA //RO NOT AWARE//VIN VERIF.  Disposition: Log note.

04:19 Emergency Med Srv                                      2509250006
Occurred on Criolla Ct. X PATIENT IN SEVERE PAIN & MEDS ARE NOT WORKING//HI BLOOD PRESSURE   
Service Class: VOIP.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

05:18 Lift Assist                                            2509250007
Occurred on E A St. HUSB FELL IN BATHRM//NEG INJS//REQING ASSIST GETTING HIM UP
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

06:56 10-38 Susp Vehicle                                     2509250008
Officer initiated activity at River Rd/Liberini Av, County, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

07:00 Extra Patrol                                           2509250009
Officer initiated activity on Magnolia St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:02 Extra Patrol                                           2509250010
Officer initiated activity on Johnson Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:12 Extra Patrol                                           2509250011
Officer initiated activity on N Lee Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:21 Citizen Flag Down                                      2509250012
Officer initiated activity on Meadowlark Ln, Oakdale, CA. ELDERLY MALE FELL DOWN.  Disposition: Assist 
Completed.

07:24 Extra Patrol                                           2509250013
Officer initiated activity on Magnolia St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:29 Extra Patrol                                           2509250014
Officer initiated activity on W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:35 Extra Patrol                                           2509250015
Officer initiated activity on S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:39 Extra Patrol                                           2509250016
Officer initiated activity on W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:40 911 Hang up                                            2509250017
Occurred on Magnolia St. X CRYING ON LINE - PINGED TO ABOVE ADDR WITHIN 6 METERS @ 90% -  NEG 
ANSR ON CB 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Secure.

07:54 Extra Patrol                                           2509250018
Officer initiated activity on W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:01 Extra Patrol                                           2509250019
Officer initiated activity on Johnson Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:21 Area Check                                             2509250020
Officer initiated activity on W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
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08:21 10-57V Vicious Animal                                  2509250021
Occurred on Dakota Av. AGGRESSIVE BROWN ROTTWEILER TRYING TO ATTACK RP'S CATS//UNK IF 
HAS COLLAR.  Disposition: Animal picked up/Impounded.

08:22 Area Check                                             2509250022
Officer initiated activity on N Stearns Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:30 Area Check                                             2509250023
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:38 Traffic Stop                                           2509250024
Officer initiated activity at W F St/Davitt Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Report to follow.

09:12 code enforcement                                       2509250025
Occurred on Ada Wy. REQ TO SPEAK W CODE ENFORCEMENT TO SET UP REQUIRED APT TO VERIFY 
THAT THE WORK HAS BEEN COMPLETED.  Disposition: Abated.

09:31 Animal Incident                                        2509250026
Occurred on McHenry Ave. ESCALON PD NEEDING ACO TO PICK UP PITBULL THAT IS IN A VEHICLE.  
Disposition: Animal picked up/Impounded.

09:42 Information                                            2509250027
Officer initiated activity on W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Report to follow.

09:51 Public Assist                                          2509250028
Officer initiated activity on N 3RD Av, Oakdale, CA. REQG TO SPK W WC REGADING VEH RELEASE.  
Disposition: Information provided.

10:16 911 Hang up                                            2509250029
Occurred on Olive St. 911 OPEN LINE NOTHING HEARD//PING IFO LOC W 46 METERS W 90% ACCURACY
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

10:27 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2509250030
Occurred on E F St. POA GENERAL MOTION DETECTOR//NEG AUDIO OR VIDEO//KH//NEG RESET.  
Disposition: False Alarm.

10:39 Area Check                                             2509250033
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

10:54 Traffic Stop                                           2509250034
Officer initiated activity at S Yosemite Av/Delano, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

11:00 Traffic Stop                                           2509250035
Officer initiated activity at E F St/N 6TH Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

11:09 Cite Sign Off                                          2509250036
Occurred on N 3RD Av. MALE IN LOBBY.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

11:18 Information                                            2509250037
Officer initiated activity on Johnson Av, Oakdale, CA. CONT MOTHER FOR JUVIE BEING SUSPND.  
Disposition: Assist Completed.

11:21 Traffic Stop                                           2509250038
Officer initiated activity at E A St/Cloverland Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Report to follow.

11:26 Lift Assist                                            2509250039
Occurred on E A St. RP FELL NEG INJURIES
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

11:27 Cite Sign Off                                          2509250040
Occurred on N 3RD Av. CITE SIGN OFF.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

11:59 Public Assist                                          2509250041
Occurred on N 3RD Av. RP UPSET HIS LIC WAS TAKEN.  Disposition: Notice/Msg left.
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12:00 11-82 Traff Coll - Non Injury                          2509250042
Occurred on W F St/N Bryan Av. RP IN GRY JEEP RUBICON REAR ENDED BY WHI TOYT - X IN CAR 
CRYING UNKN IF INJURED NOT DRIVEABLE
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

12:29 911 Hang up                                            2509250044
Occurred on S 1ST Av. 911 OPEN LINE NO RESP TO GREETING//8 METERS W 90% ACCURACY
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

12:40 11-24 Abandoned Veh                                    2509250045
Officer initiated activity at Magnolia St/ N. School Ave, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Vehicle towed.

12:45 Area Check                                             2509250046
Occurred on W G St. MALE SUBJ WALKING UP AND DOWN GILBERT//HMA UNK CLOTHING DESC 
HOLDING COFFEE MUG//RP STATED HE DOES NOT KNOW THE SUBJS NAME BUT THAT HE HAS BEEN 
10-15 BY OPD SEVERAL TIMES.  Disposition: Field Interrogation.

12:49 Cite Sign Off                                          2509250047
Occurred on N 3RD Av. MALE AND X IN LOBBY FOR CITE SIGN OFF.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

13:14 911 Hang up                                            2509250048
Occurred on W G St. 911 OPEN LINE W SUBJS TALKING IN THE BACKGROUND//NO RESP TO GREETING
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

13:20 602 PC  Tresspassing                                   2509250049
Occurred on Gilbert Av. HMA 5'6 BLK SHIRT & BLK HAT W WHI SHOES IN RPS DRIVEWAY BEH HER CAR 
-- RP ADV SHE HAS ALREADY SIGNED TRSPASS FORM
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Report to follow.

13:21 911 Hang up                                            2509250050
Occurred on W G St. 911 OPEN LINE-SUBJS TALKING IN BKGRND//NO RESP TO GREETING
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

13:30 Gas Leak                                               2509250051
Occurred on Cloverland Ct. CAN SMELL GAS IN GARAGE//HAS PETS IN RESID//RP TURNED OFF GAS 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

13:37 C5 Stake Out                                           2509250053
Officer initiated activity at E G St/S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: No action.

13:39 20002 VC Hit & Run                                     2509250054
Occurred on E F St. WHI SUV UNKN MAKE OR MODEL W/ FRONT DRIVERS SIDE DAMAGE LS EB ON 108 
HIT FRONT OF RPS VEH & PROCEEDED EB ON 108 RP E/R 10-19 FOR REPORT.  Disposition: Report to follow.

14:11 Extra Patrol                                           2509250055
Occurred on N Yosemite Av. RP REPORTING THE FOLLOWING ON CIVIC APP  PLEASE DO EXTRA PATROL 
IN THE AREA FOR A FEW DAYS. Disposition: Secure.

14:12 488 PC Petty Theft                                     2509250056
Occurred on Cresta Ct. RP WENT OUT TO WATER PLANTS SUN OR MON NIGHT AND NOTICIED 
SOMEBODY STOLE HER PLANTERS//APPROX WORTH $300.  Disposition: UNABLE TO CONTACT.

14:12 Traffic Stop                                           2509250057
Officer initiated activity at Sierra Rd/Pedersen Rd, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.
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14:18 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2509250058
Occurred on N Oak Av. RESIDENTIAL PANIC & BURG ALARM -- POA: MASTER PANIC BUTTON & 
ELECTRONIC ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF ALRM BUT COULD NOT REACH KH -- KH:.  Disposition: False 
Alarm.

14:20 code enforcement                                       2509250059
Occurred on E F St. Disposition: Pending.

14:22 Assist Outside Agency                                  2509250060
Occurred at Hwy/River Rd. 3 VEHICLE TC NON INJURY BLOCKING EB LN -- CHP E/R FROM SALIDA JUST 
NEEDING A UNIT FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL UNTIL CHP GOES 97.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

14:31 Area Check                                             2509250061
Occurred on Ventanas  Av. 911 ABAN CALL - LEFT VM - PINGED TO ABOVE LOC WITHIN 11 METERS @ 
90%
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Cancelled.

15:05 Traffic Stop                                           2509250062
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Report to follow.

15:15 Delayed T/C                                            2509250063
Occurred on N Yosemite Av.  Disposition: Information provided.

15:16 4000A VC Expired Registration                          2509250064
Officer initiated activity at Shire Wy, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Vehicle towed.

15:21 Public Assist                                          2509250065
Occurred on N Yosemite Av. WMA UNK CLOTHING DESC AT FRONT CHECKOUT COUNTER 
CONFRONTING EMPLYS DEMANDING A REFUND//RP STATED AN X ASSOC W THE MALE PURCHASED 
ITEMS W A "HOT CHECK"//CHK WAS CUT FOR OVER $800 AND HAS NOT CLRD BANK.  Disposition: 
Report to follow.

15:26 Contemp Disoby Crt Order                               2509250066
Occurred on Magnolia St. RP 10-19 REPORTING COURT ORDER VIOLATION BY  RP HAS COURT DOCS & 
ADV RESP IS AT ABOVE PROPERTY  IN THE BACKYARD.  Disposition: Report to follow.

16:03 Information                                            2509250067
Occurred on S Maag Av. STUDENT REPORTED THAT THEIR FRIEND HAD BEEN HBD ON A VIDEO CALL 
W MALE  & SHE TOOK OFF HER SHIRT & HE TOOK A SS OF THAT AND DISPURSED IT.  Disposition: 
Pending.

16:03 4000A VC Expired Registration                          2509250068
Officer initiated activity at W J St/S Oak Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Vehicle towed.

16:41 BOL                                                    2509250069
Occurred on Squire Wells Wy. WMA BLU SHIRT BLK PANTS 488 CHAINSAW GOA RED MC //LSH NB 
SQUIRE WELLS.  Disposition: Log note.

18:20 10-57s Stray Animal                                    2509250070
Occurred on Arboles Wy. RP ADV SHE FOUND LG DOG BELVS IT WAS POSS HIT BY CAR BUT NEG VIS 
INJ//WILL 98 AT SHELTER WHEN OFCRS AVAILABLE.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

18:58 911 Hang up                                            2509250071
Occurred on E F St. 911 OPEN LINE //NEG SOUNDS//UNABLE TO CB DUE TO 911 ONLY CELL
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Secure.

19:54 Assist Outside Agency                                  2509250072
Occurred on Orchard Rd.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

20:21 Traffic Stop                                           2509250073
Officer initiated activity at Main Lights, S Yosemite Av/E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.
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20:29 911 Hang up                                            2509250075
Occurred on W J St. 911 HANG UP MULT CALLS
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

20:29 911 Hang up                                            2509250076
Occurred on W J St. 911 HANG UP X2//ON CB RP ADV NEG EMERGENCY PHONE IS NOT WORKING
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

20:35 Susp Circ                                              2509250077
Occurred at E J St/Pedersen Rd. RP ADV HE WAS OUTSIDE AND HEARD AN X SCREAMING "PLEASE NO 
STOP" -- NO LONGER HEARS AND DOES NOT SEE ANY LIGHTS ON.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

20:43 Harassment                                             2509250078
Occurred on Pontiac St. RP ADV HER DGTR  IS RCVG SNAPCHAT CALLS AND MSGS FROM AN OLDER 
MALE  SINCE 09/23 ASKING DGTR TO SEND INAPPROPRIATE PICS//ADV HE SENDS AN EXCESSIVE AMT 
OF MESSAGES//RP HAS REPTD THE SNAPCHAT USER TO THE APP BUT HE IS STILL SENDING.  
Disposition: Assist Completed.

20:54 602 PC  Tresspassing                                   2509250079
Occurred on Branding Iron St. RP ADV  WRNG TEAL SHIRT IS CURR IN HER FRONT YARD PULLING ON 
HER FLAG AND TALKING TO HER CAMERAS//ADV SHE HAS R/O AGAINST HIM//RP HAS VIDS OF 
INC//ONGOING ISSUE.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

20:54 Area Check                                             2509250080
Officer initiated activity on N Stearns Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

21:15 Traffic Stop                                           2509250081
Officer initiated activity at S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA. (Hundred block.).  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

21:23 911 Hang up                                            2509250082
Occurred on S Oak Av. 911 HANG UP//ON CB RP ADV SHE SAW A WOMAN OUTSIDE CRYING AND BEING 
CHASED BY HER HUSB //RP TOOK X INSIDE HOSP//NEG HUSB DESC
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Report to follow.

22:47 Emergency Med Srv                                      2509250083
Occurred on Laurel Av. RESD HAD A FALL AND IS HAVING RIB PAIN
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

23:00 BOL                                                    2509250084
Occurred at Crane Rd/W F St. RP ADV BLK KIA IS 23103 GOING 90-100 MPH.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.


